SPECIFICATIONS

DIMENSIONS
Overall length
QOverall width
Overall height
Wheelbase
Ground clearance

WEIGHT
Dry weight

CAPACITIES
Engine oil (After draining)

(After draining and
oil filter change)

(After disassembly)

Fuel tank

Fuel reserve

Cooling system capacity

Passenger capacity

Maximum weight capacity

92

2,355 mm {92.7 in)
760 mm (29.9 in)
1,120 mm (44.1in)
1,600 mm (63.0in)
140 mm (5.5 in)

199 kg (439 Ibs)

.12(2.2US qgt, 1.8 Imp gt)
2
.84
1.02(2.91 US gal , 2.42 Imp gal}
49 (0.90 US gal , 0.75 Imp gal)
.60 (0.42 US gal, 0.35 Imp gal)
Operator and one passenger

185 kg (406 ibs) (G, I G,SP)

175 kg (384 Ibs)
(E,F.ED,U,SW.,AR,FI, IIIT, I PO)

590 (2.38 US qt, 1.98 Imp qt)
(3.0US gt, 2.5 Impqt)
0

2
2
2
1
3
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